KANNADA SANGHA PUNE KANNADA SANGHA PUNE KANNADA SANGHA PUNE KANNADA SANGHA PUNE Kannada Sangha Pune's Kaveri College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Pune Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, PuneRecognized U/S 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 Permanently Non-Aided | Linguistic Minority (Kannada)

Implementation of guidelines of statutory / regulatory bodies

STUDENT GRIEVANCES ACT

https://kavericollege.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/UGC-Guidelines-Act.pdf

ANTI SEXUAL HARASSMENT (ICC) ACT

https://kavericollege.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/sexual-harassment-at-workplace-act.pdf

ANTI RAGGING ACT

https://kavericollege.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/Antiragging-Act.pdf